

Misc (Ex)-35 of 2022

Order No. 04

Dated: 23.09.2022

Today is fixed for E/R of D/W.

Petitioner is present is present by filing hazira.

No E/R of D/W is received as no requisite files.

To 22.11.2022 for E/R of D/W.

Requisites at once.

D/C by me

A.C.J.M.,
Dinhata.

A.C.J.M.,
Dinhata.